
1.

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked‐in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:‐

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

 Name of Listed Entity:   BDH Industries Limited
2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  524828
3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31st March,2022
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment



Class eg: X Class eg: y Total

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 20 2858865 0 0 2858865 49.6563 2858865 0 2858865 49.6563 0 49.6563 0 0 0 0 2858265
(B) Public 5316 2898435 0 0 2898435 50.3437 2898435 0 2898435 50.3437 0 50.3437 0 0 NA NA 2780025
(C)  Non Promoter ‐ Non Public 0 0 0 0 NA NA
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Total 5336 5757300 0 0 5757300 100 5757300 0 5757300 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 5638290

BDH Industries Limited
Table I ‐ Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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Class eg: 
X

Class eg: y Total

1   Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 20 2858865 0 0 2858865 49.6563 2858865 0 2858865 49.6563 0 49.6563 0 0 0 0 2858265

Jayashree Nair                                                                     Promoters AAEPN8074F 1 1260000 0 0 1260000 21.8853 1260000 0 1260000 21.8853 0 21.8853 0 0 0 0 1260000
Laxmi Nair                                                                            Promoters AABPN0039M 1 464380 0 0 464380 8.0659 464380 0 464380 8.0659 0 8.0659 0 0 0 0 464380
Karthika Nair                                                                       Promoters AABPN0038L 1 444980 0 0 444980 7.729 444980 0 444980 7.729 0 7.729 0 0 0 0 444980
Purnima Hingorani                                                             Promoters AAEPN8802D 1 257102 0 0 257102 4.4657 257102 0 257102 4.4657 0 4.4657 0 0 0 0 257102
Suresh Chandra Kachhara                                                 Promoters AAFPK2420D 1 192658 0 0 192658 3.3463 192658 0 192658 3.3463 0 3.3463 0 0 0 0 192658
A N Raju Nair                                                                       Promoters AFXPN1354C 1 81600 0 0 81600 1.4173 81600 0 81600 1.4173 0 1.4173 0 0 0 0 81600
Sumitra Suresh Kachhara                                                  Promoters ADHPK1985G 1 29705 0 0 29705 0.516 29705 0 29705 0.516 0 0.516 0 0 0 0 29705
Prerna  Chhotulal Lodha                                                    Promoters ABIPL4730H 1 20324 0 0 20324 0.353 20324 0 20324 0.353 0 0.353 0 0 0 0 20324
Radha Jaykumar Nair                                                         Promoters AACPN0627Q 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.3474 20000 0 20000 0.3474 0 0.3474 0 0 0 0 20000
Vikram C Hingorani                                                            Promoters AATPH8715L 1 20000 0 0 20000 0.3474 20000 0 20000 0.3474 0 0.3474 0 0 0 0 20000
Nishaant Nair                                                                      Promoters AVWPN0563A 1 17706 0 0 17706 0.3075 17706 0 17706 0.3075 0 0.3075 0 0 0 0 17706
Syamala Suresh                                                                   Promoters ABVPN6295L 1 14000 0 0 14000 0.2432 14000 0 14000 0.2432 0 0.2432 0 0 0 0 14000
Gopakumar Gopalan Nair                                                 Promoters AAAPN9727H 1 12958 0 0 12958 0.2251 12958 0 12958 0.2251 0 0.2251 0 0 0 0 12958
Kurumala Parameswar Prabhakar                                   Promoters AAOPK6476G 1 9000 0 0 9000 0.1563 9000 0 9000 0.1563 0 0.1563 0 0 0 0 9000
Sushila Suresh Jain                                                             Promoters AFRPJ4462P 1 6927 0 0 6927 0.1203 6927 0 6927 0.1203 0 0.1203 0 0 0 0 6927
Lakshmi Prabhakar                                                             Promoters AAMPK5005F 1 5000 0 0 5000 0.0868 5000 0 5000 0.0868 0 0.0868 0 0 0 0 5000
Ankit Suresh Kachhara Promoters AQKPK1751G 1 1720 0 0 1720 0.0299 1720 0 1720 0.0299 0 0.0299 0 0 0 0 1720
Mohini Hingorani Promoters AAAPH6608M 1 500 0 0 500 0.0087 500 0 500 0.0087 0 0.0087 0 0 0 0 0
Arpit Suresh Kachhara Promoters AUMPK3668A 1 205 0 0 205 0.0036 205 0 205 0.0036 0 0.0036 0 0 0 0 205
Mohini C Hingorani Promoters 1 100 0 0 100 0.0017 100 0 100 0.0017 0 0.0017 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 20 2858865 0 0 2858865 49.6563 2858865 0 2858865 49.6563 0 49.6563 0 0 0 0 2858265
2   Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non‐Resident Individuals / Foreign 
Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 20 2858865 0 0 2858865 49.6563 2858865 0 2858865 49.6563 0 49.6563 0 0 0 0 2858265

BDH Industries Limited
Table II ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Class eg: 
X Class eg: y

Total

1   Institutions
(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

2
  Central Government/ State Government(s)/ 
President of India
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

3   Non‐Institutions
(a) Individuals 0 0 0 NA NA

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 5059 1912525 0 0 1912525 33.2191 1912525 0 1912525 33.2191 0 33.2191 0 0 NA NA 1794215
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 6 270430 0 0 270430 4.6972 270430 0 270430 4.6972 0 4.6972 0 0 NA NA 270430
Chakkalakkal Kunjuvareed Steephen ARSPS9507P 133681 0 0 133681 2.3219 133681 0 133681 2.3219 0 2.3219 0 0 NA NA 133681

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0
Trust Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(d)
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 
figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0

(c) Any Other (Specify) 251 715480 0 0 715480 12.4274 715480 0 715480 12.4274 0 12.4274 0 0 NA NA 715380
IEPF 1 410982 0 0 410982 7.1385 410982 0 410982 7.1385 0 7.1385 0 0 NA NA 410982
Investor Education And Protection Fund AuthorityEXEMPTCATG 1 410982 0 0 410982 7.1385 410982 0 410982 7.1385 0 7.1385 0 0 NA NA 410982
Hindu Undivided Family 136 178331 0 0 178331 3.0975 178331 0 178331 3.0975 0 3.0975 0 0 NA NA 178331
Santosh Kumar Saraogi                                                AAGHS5153L 1 57717 0 0 57717 1.0025 57717 0 57717 1.0025 0 1.0025 0 0 NA NA 57717
Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 27 11711 0 0 11711 0.2034 11711 0 11711 0.2034 0 0.2034 0 0 NA NA 11711
Other Directors / Relatives 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.0174 1000 0 1000 0.0174 0 0.0174 0 0 NA NA 1000
Non Resident Indians (Repat) 39 66831 0 0 66831 1.1608 66831 0 66831 1.1608 0 1.1608 0 0 NA NA 66831
Body Corp‐Ltd Liability Partnership 1 500 0 0 500 0.0087 500 0 500 0.0087 0 0.0087 0 0 NA NA 500
Clearing Member 17 5272 0 0 5272 0.0916 5272 0 5272 0.0916 0 0.0916 0 0 NA NA 5272
Bodies Corporate 29 40853 0 0 40853 0.7096 40853 0 40853 0.7096 0 0.7096 0 0 NA NA 40753
Sub Total (B)(3) 5316 2898435 0 0 2898435 50.3437 2898435 0 2898435 50.3437 0 50.3437 0 0 NA NA 2780025
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 5316 2898435 0 0 2898435 50.3437 2898435 0 2898435 50.3437 0 50.3437 0 0 NA NA 2780025

BDH Industries Limited
Table III ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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1   Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

2
  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based 
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
Total Non‐Promoter‐ Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

BDH Industries Limited
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Sr. No. Category & Name of the shareholders PAN
Nos. of 

sharehold
ers 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held

Partly 
paid‐up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y Receipts

Total nos. 
shares 
held

Sharehold
ing % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: 
X

Class eg: y Total

Total as a 
% of 

(A+B+C)

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)

Number of Locked in 
shares

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held(b)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialis
ed form

  (I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI)

(VIII) As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2)
(IX) (X)

(XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2)

(XII) (XIII) (XIV)


